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07:49

MONTHLY TOWNSHIP
Incident nature

Lockout

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Extra Patrol
Abandoned Veh
Citizen Assist
Assist Fire Dep
Escort Funeral
Extra Patrol
Lockout
Disabled Veh
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Extra Patrol
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Hazard
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Suspicious
Assist Fire Dep
Assist Fire Dep
Assist Fire Dep
Abandoned Veh
Traffic Stop
Suspicious
Burglary

Extra Patrol
Traffic Crash-H
911 Problem
Assist Fire Dep
Extra Patrol
Burglary
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep

Geauga County Sheriff's Office
Monthly Township Report

REPORT:
Incident address

16299 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Madis
Main Market Rd & Farmi
16840 Madison Rd; Park
High St & Church St; P
Bundysburg Rd & 0ld St
Nash Rd & Hosmer Rd; P
17670 Tavern Rd; Parkm
16790 Main Market Rd;

17230 Amblaire Rd; Par
Main Market Rd & Nelso
18125 Madison Rd; Park
16250 Main Market Rd;

Madison Rd & Nash Rd;

16734 0l1ld State Rd; Pa
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Indus
16515 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Churc
16515 Main Market Rd;

Madison Rd & High St;

Main Market Rd & Churc
Madison Rd & Farley Rd
16515 Main Market Rd;

16530 Bundysburg Rd; P
Madison Rd & High St;

18125 Madison Rd; Park
16250 Main Market Rd;

Madison Rd & Main Mark
Main Market Rd & Madis
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Nelso
19030 Rutland Ave; Lak
16422 Farley Rd; Parkm
16511 Farley Rd; Parkm
17910 Owen Rd; Parkman
16313 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Nelso
17585 Newcomb Rd; Park
17325 Newcomb Rd; Park
Bundysburg Rd & Reeves
Madison Rd & Farley Rd
16731 Farmington Rd; P
16169 McCall Rd; Parkm
Reeves Rd & Bundysburg
16096 Main Market Rd;

16250 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Grand
17335 Barnstable Rd; P
Main Market Rd & Churc
Madison Rd & Hosmer Rd
Main Market Rd & Nelso
15460 Main Market Rd;

When reported

:40
123
144
:10
116
129
116
:56
:10
:13
: 20
123
:45
126
:49
:33
: 38
21
146
:04
: 25
17
149
242
:13
: 25
:18
12
124
129
149
:45
:56
:39
: 54
149
:53
:58
:51
:00
:03
242
:45
: 35
123
:53
:01
:10
11
:43
:16
:07
116

02/01/2022
02/01/2022
02/01/2022
02/01/2022
02/02/2022
02/02/2022
02/02/2022
02/02/2022
02/02/2022
02/03/2022
02/03/2022
02/04/2022
02/04/2022
02/04/2022
02/04/2022
02/05/2022
02/05/2022
02/05/2022
02/05/2022
02/05/2022
02/05/2022
02/05/2022
02/06/2022
02/06/2022
02/06/2022
02/07/2022
02/08/2022
02/08/2022
02/08/2022
02/08/2022
02/08/2022
02/08/2022
02/08/2022
02/08/2022
02/09/2022
02/09/2022
02/09/2022
02/10/2022
02/11/2022
02/11/2022
02/11/2022
02/11/2022
02/12/2022
02/12/2022
02/12/2022
02/13/2022
02/13/2022
02/13/2022
02/14/2022
02/14/2022
02/14/2022
02/14/2022
02/14/2022

Page:

Incident

G22-01577
G22-01590
G22-01591
G22-01609
G22-01620
G22-01625
G22-01635
G22-01656
G22-01660
G22-01688
G22-01721
G22-01706
G22-01712
G22-01740
G22-01746
G22-01765
G22-01767
G22-01772
G22-01776
G22-01778
G22-01779
G22-01798
G22-01811
G22-01832
G22-01840
G22-01886
G22-01902
G22-01910
G22-01913
G22-01930
G22-01936
G22-01942
G22-01946
G22-01949
G22-01969
G22-01971
G22-01988
G22-02042
G22-02091
G22-02094
G22-02120
G22-02125
G22-02136
G22-02164
G22-02166
G22-02199
G22-02236
G22-02238
G22-02265
G22-02270
G22-02274
G22-02275
G22-02276

av}

Wwh www

W ww

WNWWWWWWWWWN WW

NN WWNNDNDNDNDWWWN DN

NN N

NDWWwWN WwWWN

313
1



03/01/22
07:49

MONTHLY TOWNSHIP
Incident nature

Traffic Offense
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Extra Patrol
Suspicious
Assist Fire Dep
Agency Assist
Lockout

Traffic Stop
Animal Problem
Traffic Crash-N
Traffic Crash-N
Odor Invest
Assist Fire Dep
Welfare Check
Citizen Assist
Traffic Crash-I
Traffic Crash-I
Lockout
Property Damage
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Citizen Assist
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Citizen Assist
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Wires Down
Traffic Hazard
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Alarm-Business
Welfare Check
Deliver Message
Alarm-Business
Citizen Dispute
Traffic Crash-N
Wires Down
Traffic Crash-N
Extra Patrol
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep

Geauga County Sheriff's Office
Monthly Township Report

REPORT:
Incident address

Madison Rd & Nash Rd;

Main Market Rd & Churc
16829 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Madis
18125 Madison Rd; Park
17160 0ld State Rd; Pa
Madison Rd & Nash Rd;

16047 Shedd Rd; Middle
16570 01ld State Rd; Pa
Tavern Rd & Patch Rd;

15460 Nash Rd; Parkman
Main Market Rd & Indus
16989 Madison Rd; Park
16522 Main Market Rd;

17526 01ld State Rd; Pa
16300 Nash Rd; Parkman
16110 Edwards St;Phone
Tavern Rd & Nash Rd; P
18650 Industrial Cir;

15567 Main Market Rd;

15567 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Madis
Madison Rd & High St;

Nash Rd & Bundysburg R
16299 Main Market Rd;

16515 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Madis
Main Market Rd & Churc
16424 Farley Rd; Parkm
Main Market Rd & Madis
16066 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Madis
16424 Farley Rd; Parkm
16066 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Churc
17263 Tavern Rd; Parkm
16649 Nash Rd; Parkman
16295 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Grand
16150 Center St; St Ed
16424 Farley Rd; Parkm
16424 Farley Rd; Parkm
16150 Center St; St Ed
Doty
16659
16765
17525
18125
16299
17525

Main Market Rd;
Bundysburg Rd; P
Madison Rd; Park
Madison Rd; Park
Main Market Rd;
Madison Rd; Park

When reported

22
23:
08:
12:
12:

22

03:
04:
05:
10:
10:
11:
21:
23:
00:
02:
04:
13:
16:
18:
03:
08:
09:

21

21:
22
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
14:
15:
15:
16:
20:
22
19:
00:
00:
05:
12:
16:
08:
10:
18:
09:
12:
00:
00:
04:

11:
37:
42
15:
31:
:31:
42
40:
33:
03:
24
12:
:35
54:
17:
23:
10:
47 :
34:
22
49
20:
27:
:51:
57:
40:
11:
32:
44 .
57:
10:
26:
55:
54:
:59
47 :
12:
54:
54:
18:
07:
31:
35:
13:
19:
49:
28:
51:
35:
471 :
11:
22
52:

22

22

04
19
50
28
03
40
43
22
50
42
26
14

09
43
20
48
17
55
29
39
38
59
40
46
37
44
08
13
38
14
53
16
03

06
05
17
04
43
40
29
30
23
32
50
57
28
06
57
18
03
46

02/14/2022
02/15/2022
02/16/2022
02/16/2022
02/16/2022
02/16/2022
02/17/2022
02/17/2022
02/17/2022
02/17/2022
02/17/2022
02/17/2022
02/17/2022
02/17/2022
02/18/2022
02/18/2022
02/18/2022
02/18/2022
02/18/2022
02/18/2022
02/19/2022
02/19/2022
02/19/2022
02/19/2022
02/19/2022
02/19/2022
02/20/2022
02/20/2022
02/20/2022
02/20/2022
02/20/2022
02/20/2022
02/20/2022
02/20/2022
02/20/2022
02/20/2022
02/20/2022
02/20/2022
02/20/2022
02/21/2022
02/22/2022
02/22/2022
02/22/2022
02/22/2022
02/22/2022
02/23/2022
02/23/2022
02/23/2022
02/25/2022
02/25/2022
02/26/2022
02/26/2022
02/26/2022

Page:

Incident

G22-02301
G22-02354
G22-02370
G22-02385
G22-02389
G22-02419
G22-02430
G22-02433
G22-02435
G22-02448
G22-02450
G22-02454
G22-02485
G22-02496
G22-02499
G22-02504
G22-02508
G22-02527
G22-02533
G22-02539
G22-02556
G22-02560
G22-02562
G22-02591
G22-02592
G22-02593
G22-02619
G22-02621
G22-02622
G22-02623
G22-02624
G22-02626
G22-02629
G22-02635
G22-02636
G22-02641
G22-02642
G22-02648
G22-02651
G22-02714
G22-02724
G22-02725
G22-02731
G22-02740
G22-02755
G22-02783
G22-02787
G22-02811
G22-02898
G22-02910
G22-02932
G22-02933
G22-02940
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Geauga County Sheriff's Office
Monthly Township Report

MONTHLY TOWNSHIP REPORT:

Incident nature Incident address

Crash-I McCall Rd & Payne Rd;

Traffic
Traffic

Agency Assist

Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic

Stop
Stop
Stop

Stop
Stop
Stop

Madison Rd & Hosmer Rd
Main Market Rd & Churc
Madison Rd & Main Mark
15567 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Churc
Tavern Rd & Patch Rd;
Tavern Rd & Patch Rd;

When reported

143
:50
:14
:40
146
: 38

02/26/2022
02/26/2022
02/26/2022
02/27/2022
02/27/2022
02/27/2022
02/27/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
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Incident

G22-02943
G22-02944
G22-02983
G22-03015
G22-03043
G22-03054
G22-03056
G22-03069
G22-03074
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